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2010 Cherry Hill Civic Association Trustees

President:

Vice President:
Treasurers:
Secretary:
Trustees:

Tina Sefcik 920-0716 tsefcik@yahoo.com

Ed Tavares 552-3985 pyro@pyrozone.com
Anita Gongola 837-5601 anitag67@att.net

Jason Nash 834-4809 jason.a.nash@gmail.com
Lynn Boetcher 833-1606 hboetcher@sbcglobal.net

Alicia Castleberry 833-6970

bargainkween@agmail.com

CHCA Local Service & Important Number

EMERGENCIES

CITY SERVICES

SCHOOLS

HOSPITALS

UTILITIES

911

Pickerington Police Department

Fire Department (non-emergency)
Fairfield County Sheriff

Fairfield County State Highway Patrol

Pickerington City Hall

Pickerington Development Department
Pickerington Income Tax Department
Pickerington Parks and Recreations Department
Pickerington Utilities Billing and Information
Pickerington Public Library

Pickerington Post Office

Pickerington Local School District
Pickerington Elementary

Diley Middle School

Ridgeview Junior High
Pickerington High School Central
Pickerington Athletic Office

Children's Hospital

Fairfield Medical Center

Grant Hospital

Mt. Carmel East

Ohio State University Medical Center
Riverside Methodist

SBC/AT&T Residential Phone Repair
Insight Communications

Columbia Gas of Ohio

South Central Power

614-575-6911
614-837-4123
740-653-5223
740-654-1523

614-837-3974
614-837-3974
614-837-4116
614-833-2211
614-833-2289
614-837-4104
614-837-5793

614-833-2110
614-833-2115
614-833-3630
614-833-2100
614-833-3025
614-833-3046

614-722-2000
740-687-8000
614-461-3232
614-234-6000
614-293-8000
614-566-5000

800-572-4545
614-236-1200
614-460-2222
614-837-4351



Cherry Hill Civic Association Membership Directory

Alphabetical Listing

Adams, Monty & Ami
Alexander, Harry & Kelly
Balle, Donghong & Dawn
Ballenger, Corey & Christina
Barber, Jim & Christy
Barletta, Tony & Tammy
Beresford, Bryon & Janda
Boetcher, Lynn & Carolyn
Boone, Todd

Bosch, Brian & Jill

Bowers, Mark & Corinna
Bowers, Brian & Dee Dee
Boyer, Tim & Lisa
Brinkman, Mark & Jan
Brooks, Jim & Carol
Canfield, Joseph & Jennifer
Castleberry, Mark & Alicia
Castleberry, Noel & Amanda
Chisolm, Betty

Chitikova, Lilia

Cichon, Gary & Mary
Collier, Richard & Sandra
Collins, Rob & Linda

Craft, Timothy & Jermona
Cremeans, George & Elise
Crockett, Matthew & Kimberly
DeGennaro, Tony & Gayle
Dembski, Mark & Lynn
Dyer, Kevin & Jolene
Dzurilla, John & Julie
Farina, Kevin & Renee
Fee, Jeff & Robin

Flaugher, Rob & Roz
Frazee, Larry & Linda
Frobel, Paul & Cindy
Fujisawa, Jun & Kristi
Garrett, Jim & Pat
Gongola, Bill & Anita
Groves, Craig & Carolyn
Hager, Ed & Lesli
Hampton, Mark & Linda
Holstine, Ryan & Jessica
Holtsberry, Al & Melynda
Hux, Nate & Wendy

ller, Jeff & Sandie
Jones-Williams, Angela
Joy, Keith & Susan

Joyce, Anthony & Tamesha
Kerns, Nancy & Bruce
Kiser, Jim & Alice Lynn

Knebel, Louis, Deant Deskins-Knebel, Pat Deskins

Kozman, Tom & Jane
Kujanek, Gary & Ann
Lawler, Mike & Laura
Legg, Tom & Cheryl

556 Courtright Court

578 Montmorency Drive East
594 Montmorency Drive East
570 Montmorency Drive South
715 Montmorency Drive East
671 Montmorency Drive South
791 North Starr Drive

536 Courtright Court

644 Montmorency Drive South
725 Montmorency Drive East
752 North Starr Drive

598 Montmorency Drive East
720 Montmorency Drive East
722 Blossom Lane

739 North Starr Court

588 Ceresia Court

714 North Starr Drive

547 Cherry Hill Drive

710 Montmorency Drive East
684 North Starr Drive

692 Blossom Lane

613 Montmorency Drive South
630 Montmorency Drive East
662 Cherry Hill Drive

574 Montmorency Drive East
677 Montmorency Drive South
702 Blossom Lane

687 North Starr Drive

607 Cherry Hill Drive

561 Courtright Court

640 Montmorency Drive East
537 Courtright Court

601 Montmorency Drive South
705 Montmorency Drive East
604 Ceresia Court

620 Cherry Court

702 North Starr Drive

535 Cherry Hill Drive

595 Cherry Hill Drive

768 North Starr Drive

655 Montmorency Drive East
582 Montmorency Drive East
549 Courtright Court

757 North Starr Drive

783 North Starr Drive

583 Cherry Hill Drive

532 Courtright Court

593 Montmorency Drive South
696 North Starr Drive

560 Courtright Court

643 Cherry Hill Drive

753 Blossom Lane

765 North Starr Drive

576 Montmorency Drive South
695 Montmorency Drive East

Updated: November 2009

834-1615
833-3886
833-9732
834-2249
837-6038
837-6568
565-0244
833-1606
284-2735
837-3638
834-5401
833-6478
833-0950

837-2157
834-1861
833-6970
920-9825
920-0687

837-0936
833-5795
920-9419
920-0121
837-8747
920-0274
834-1625
834-9249
833-2933
579-9187
920-2013
833-0708
920-3893
833-2494
837-1845

834-5821
837-5601
920-1538
634-1737
833-0084
256-5815
833-1297
833-3903
834-0750
833-9037
920-2392
833-0221
920-1184
834-3224
837-4217
833-3752
834-1865
920-4923
833-2346
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Locker, Linda & Rob
Malone, Shane & Natalie
Manns, Chris

Martin, Trent & Pamela
Meier, Doug & Alicia
Meno, Teresa

Michel, Robert H. Jr. & Carolyn
Miller, Cindy & Keith
Miller, Steven & Maria
Moore, Keirsten

Moore, Robert

Nagura, Takashi

Nash, Jason & Vicki Curl
Newhouse, Mark & Diane
Nicodemus, Mary

Pence, Jim & Cindy

Pham, Giao Robert & Kieu Nguyen

Pumplun, Erin & Jeff
Puskar, Chris & Jodie
Racette, Leslie & Joshua
Racki, John & Leann
Riggs, Nancy & Roger
Riley, Mark & Maggie
Roberts, Joel & Renee
Rockey, Robert & Brenda
Sabatino, Mike & Alice
Safranek, Todd & Caroline
Sefcik, Joseph & Tina
Shively, Scott & Beth
Shoecraft, Rob & Leslie
Steele, Ed & Diane

Stoffer, Donna

Stull, Roger & Alice McKee
Tavares, Luciano "Ed" & Kris
Taylor, Janice & Rashid
Thomas, Michael & Kimberly
Tomtala, Tom & Sui
Utterback, Vince & Susan
Vail, Sue & Chris

Vega, Michael & Stacy
Warrick, John & Shonda
Wilkinson, Rudy & Linda
Williams, Lance & Lisa
Williamson, Albert R.
Whyrick, Brent & Sandy
Yencer, Douglas & Sonya
Young, Stephanie & Jenny

758 North Starr Drive

788 North Starr Drive

602 Cherry Hill Drive

674 Cherry Hill Drive

668 Morello Court

782 North Starr Drive

690 North Starr Drive

625 Montmorency Drive South
571 Cherry Hill Drive

595 Montmorency Drive East
587 Montmorency Drive East
746 North Starr Drive

663 North Starr Drive

750 Montmorency Drive East
545 Courtright Court

665 Montmorency Drive East
683 Montmorency Drive South
557 Courtright Court

591 Montmorency Drive East
540 Courtright Court

723 Blossom Lane

678 North Starr Drive

720 North Starr Drive

680 Morello Court

619 Montmorency Drive South
642 Montmorency Drive South
559 Cherry Hill Drive

610 Montmorency Drive East
733 Blossom Lane

577 Montmorency Drive South
742 Blossom Lane

755 Montmorency Drive East
653 Montmorency Drive South
686 Cherry Hill Drive

596 Ceresia Court

609 Montmorency Drive South
602 Montmorency Drive East
672 Morello Court

656 Morello Court

626 Cherry Hill Drive

712 Blossom Lane

757 Cherry Hill Drive

775 North Starr Drive

544 Courtright Court

693 Blossom Lane

616 Cherry Court

571 Montmorency Drive South

Updated: November 2009

738-9675
920-9690

837-6917
837-5621
834-1324
829-6901
833-0703
920-1601
834-1727
833-2832
834-5906
834-4809
920-1632
837-4936
829-6637

378-3746
920-3997
563-2024
833-9753

834-5782
834-7823
920-4033
837-3469
834-0749
920-0716
920-1548
578-4900
833-4393

837-4257
552-3985

837-9433
833-3892
833-0972
833-9050
343-0239
920-0542
833-1578
920-0792
833-1511
833-1912
837-3495
834-5657
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Address Listing
Cichon, Gary & Mary
Whyrick, Brent & Sandy
DeGennaro, Tony & Gayle
Warrick, John & Shonda
Brinkman, Mark & Jan
Racki, John & Leann
Shively, Scott & Beth
Steele, Ed & Diane
Kozman, Tom & Jane

Canfield, Joseph & Jennifer
Taylor, Janice & Rashid
Frobel, Paul & Cindy

Yencer, Douglas & Sonya
Fujisawa, Jun & Kristi

Gongola, Bill & Anita
Castleberry, Noel & Amanda
Safranek, Todd & Caroline
Miller, Steven & Maria
Jones-Williams, Angela
Groves, Craig & Carolyn
Manns, Chris

Dyer, Kevin & Jolene

Vega, Michael & Stacy

Knebel, Louis, Deant Deskins-Knebel, Pat Deskins

Martin, Trent & Pamela
Tavares, Luciano "Ed" & Kris
Wilkinson, Rudy & Linda

Joy, Keith & Susan
Boetcher, Lynn & Carolyn
Fee, Jeff & Robin
Racette, Leslie & Joshua
Williamson, Albert R.
Nicodemus, Mary
Holtsberry, Al & Melynda
Adams, Monty & Ami
Pumplun, Erin & Jeff
Kiser, Jim & Alice Lynn
Dzurilla, John & Julie

Cremeans, George & Elise
Alexander, Harry & Kelly
Holstine, Ryan & Jessica
Moore, Robert

Puskar, Chris & Jodie
Balle, Donghong & Dawn
Moore, Keirsten

Bowers, Brian & Dee Dee
Tomtala, Tom & Sui
Sefcik, Joseph & Tina
Collins, Rob & Linda
Farina, Kevin & Renee
Hampton, Mark & Linda
Pence, Jim & Cindy

692 Blossom Lane
693 Blossom Lane
702 Blossom Lane
712 Blossom Lane
722 Blossom Lane
723 Blossom Lane
733 Blossom Lane
742 Blossom Lane
753 Blossom Lane

588 Ceresia Court
596 Ceresia Court
604 Ceresia Court

616 Cherry Court
620 Cherry Court

535 Cherry Hill Drive
547 Cherry Hill Drive
559 Cherry Hill Drive
571 Cherry Hill Drive
583 Cherry Hill Drive
595 Cherry Hill Drive
602 Cherry Hill Drive
607 Cherry Hill Drive
626 Cherry Hill Drive
643 Cherry Hill Drive
674 Cherry Hill Drive
686 Cherry Hill Drive
757 Cherry Hill Drive

532 Courtright Court
536 Courtright Court
537 Courtright Court
540 Courtright Court
544 Courtright Court
545 Courtright Court
549 Courtright Court
556 Courtright Court
557 Courtright Court
560 Courtright Court
561 Courtright Court

574 Montmorency Drive East
578 Montmorency Drive East
582 Montmorency Drive East
587 Montmorency Drive East
591 Montmorency Drive East
594 Montmorency Drive East
595 Montmorency Drive East
598 Montmorency Drive East
602 Montmorency Drive East
610 Montmorency Drive East
630 Montmorency Drive East
640 Montmorency Drive East
655 Montmorency Drive East
665 Montmorency Drive East

Updated: November 2009

837-0936
833-1912
834-1625
920-0542

833-9753
920-1548
833-4393
833-3752

834-1861

837-1845

837-3495

837-5601
920-9825
834-0749
920-1601
833-9037
920-1538

833-2933
343-0239
837-4217
837-6917
552-3985
833-1578

920-2392
833-1606
833-0708
563-2024
833-1511
837-4936
833-1297
834-1615
378-3746
834-3224
579-9187

837-8747
833-3886
256-5815
833-2832
920-3997
833-9732
834-1727
833-6478
833-3892
920-0716
920-9419
920-2013
833-0084
829-6637
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Legg, Tom & Cheryl
Frazee, Larry & Linda
Chisolm, Betty

Barber, Jim & Christy
Boyer, Tim & Lisa

Bosch, Brian & Jill
Newhouse, Mark & Diane
Stoffer, Donna

Ballenger, Corey & Christina
Young, Stephanie & Jenny
Lawler, Mike & Laura
Shoecraft, Rob & Leslie
Joyce, Anthony & Tamesha
Flaugher, Rob & Roz
Thomas, Michael & Kimberly
Collier, Richard & Sandra
Rockey, Robert & Brenda
Miller, Cindy & Keith
Sabatino, Mike & Alice
Boone, Todd

Stull, Roger & Alice McKee
Barletta, Tony & Tammy
Crockett, Matthew & Kimberly

Vail, Sue & Chris

Meier, Doug & Alicia
Utterback, Vince & Susan
Roberts, Joel & Renee

Brooks, Jim & Carol
Nash, Jason & Vicki Curl
Riggs, Nancy & Roger
Chitikova, Lilia

Dembski, Mark & Lynn
Michel, Robert H. Jr. & Carolyn
Kerns, Nancy & Bruce
Castleberry, Mark & Alicia
Riley, Mark & Maggie
Nagura, Takashi

Bowers, Mark & Corinna
Hux, Nate & Wendy
Locker, Linda & Rob
Kujanek, Gary & Ann
Hager, Ed & Lesli
Williams, Lance & Lisa
Meno, Teresa

ller, Jeff & Sandie
Malone, Shane & Natalie
Beresford, Bryon & Janda

695 Montmorency Drive East
705 Montmorency Drive East
710 Montmorency Drive East
715 Montmorency Drive East
720 Montmorency Drive East
725 Montmorency Drive East
750 Montmorency Drive East
755 Montmorency Drive East

570 Montmorency Drive South
571 Montmorency Drive South
576 Montmorency Drive South
577 Montmorency Drive South
593 Montmorency Drive South
601 Montmorency Drive South
609 Montmorency Drive South
613 Montmorency Drive South
619 Montmorency Drive South
625 Montmorency Drive South
642 Montmorency Drive South
644 Montmorency Drive South
653 Montmorency Drive South
671 Montmorency Drive South
677 Montmorency Drive South

656 Morello Court
668 Morello Court
672 Morello Court
680 Morello Court

739 North Starr Court
663 North Starr Drive
678 North Starr Drive
684 North Starr Drive
687 North Starr Drive
690 North Starr Drive
696 North Starr Drive
714 North Starr Drive
720 North Starr Drive
746 North Starr Drive
752 North Starr Drive
757 North Starr Drive
758 North Starr Drive
765 North Starr Drive
768 North Starr Drive
775 North Starr Drive
782 North Starr Drive
783 North Starr Drive
788 North Starr Drive
791 North Starr Drive

Updated: November 2009

833-2346
833-2494
920-0687
837-6038
833-0950
837-3638
920-1632

834-2249
834-5657
920-4923
578-4900
833-0221
920-3893
837-9433
833-5795
920-4033
833-0703
837-3469
284-2735
837-4257
837-6568
920-0274

833-9050
837-5621
833-0972
834-7823

837-2157
834-4809

834-9249
829-6901
920-1184
833-6970
834-5782
834-5906
834-5401
833-3903
738-9675
834-1865
634-1737
920-0792
834-1324
834-0750
920-9690
565-0244
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